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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers", wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS LTD. its employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part
of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have the final discretion either to determine the successful bidder or to reoffer and resell
the article in dispute. If any dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and
without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate
for any item after it has left the Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold
without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately  a lot is sold  the Buyer,  if required,  shall  give his  name and  address  and  shall  forthwith  pay the whole  of the purchase  price.  In default  of
payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day
following the sales session in which the lot was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take necessary action to
enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot
for the account  of the Buyer,  any deficiency  arising  from  such  resale  including  commission,  expenses  and storage  charges  to be a charge  against  and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per
month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall  not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all  purposes the Auc-tioneers shall  be
deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-ditions of Sale
and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any question as to the
Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open the bidding,  to refuse any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without  announcement,  to withdraw lots  without
previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers  will  exercise  all due caution  in caring  for consignments  and auction  lots  but are not responsible  if such  be lost,  stolen,  damaged  or
destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on
conclusion of the bidding for each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by publication in a
catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in their sole discretion the right to refuse
admittance to any individual.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
Antique & Art - Dec 06 2016
BeDazzled - Dec 13 2016



Lot # 309

Lot # 310
310 Tabriz semi-antique rug, approx. 5'10" x 8'10".

$500 - $1,000

309 Art Deco cold painted bronze on marble signed
D. H. Chiparus, 25 1/2", "Semiramis".

Lot # 311
311 Louis XV-XVI ormolu mounted Chinese porcelain

(Kangxi) and lacquered encrier,18".
$5,000 - $10,000

$20,000 - $30,000

 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20%
+

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com
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Four snuff boxes-tortoise shell, horn, etc.

2 

5 Pierced brass frame.
$20 - $30

Chinese Qing celadon brush washer.

6 Qing scholar's water pot, 4 1/2".
$100 - $150

$75 - $100

7 Pair of small china painted shallow dishes mounted
in a shadow box frame.

$10 - $20

$75 - $100

Lot # 8
8 Kangxi (1662-1722) blanc de chine European

hunters subject, 7 1/2".
$750 - $1,000

3 19th. century double sided cabinet photograph in
case.

9 Delft blue and white ceramic plate.
$20 - $40

$200 - $300

10 Silver dresser brush dated 1893.
$20 - $30

1 

11 Three china shallow dishes.
$20 - $40

4 Chinese Anhua bowl.

12 Qing blue and white porcelain rectangular pillow.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

19 Small lot of 19th C. pewter.
$25 - $50

$150 - $300

20 Late 19th C. oak dresser.
$50 - $75

15 Two 19th C. powder flasks.

21 Unsigned watercolour, 10 3/4 x 15 3/4", "Loch
Goil-HKI 1948, Scotland".

$30 - $50

$25 - $50

22 Large carved oak wardrobe with mirrored door.
$150 - $300

13 

23 Asian tribal rug, approx. 3' x 4'6".
$50 - $75

16 19th Century Japanese wine pot.

24 Oak joint stool.
$25 - $50

$40 - $60

25 Large oak pedestal.
$50 - $75

Inuit soapstone carving of a seal hunter signed
Davidee-9905, height 6".

26 Lot of Imari coloured china.
$25 - $50

14 

17 

27 Two copper saucepans.
$25 - $50

Lot with 2 b/w plates, china dresser clock and a
china centre piece.

28 19th century cherrywood drop leaf table with spiral
turned legs.

$100 - $150

$25 - $50

Flintlock pistol.

29 Pair of 19th C. carved wooden side chairs.
$25 - $50

30 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

18 Brass table clock under a glass dome.

19th. century French painted fan with ivory
boards in a shadow box frame.

$50 - $100

298 

301 Austrian china decorative plate with tambourine
player motif.

$40 - $60

Pair of small brass candlesticks.

Lot # 299

302 Pair of small brass candlesticks.
$20 - $30

299 

303 19th C. inlaid mahogany small cabinet fitted with
two drawers.

$100 - $150

19th C. mahogany bureau with serpentine front
drawers.

304 Small brass fire curb.
$20 - $30

$750 - $1,250

305 Pair of tall brass taper sticks.
$30 - $50

$20 - $30

300 

Lot # 306

307 Mahogany Drop-Leaf Table of George II style.
$125 - $175

306 Excellent 18th. cen. French Louis XV bronze and
ormolu desk encrier in Grecian style, 12".

Lot # 308
308 Set of six Georgian carved mahogany side chairs

with pierced backs.
$250 - $500

$500 - $1,000



288 French brass repeating carriage clock with date
and month function in a fitted box.

290 Oil on canvas signed M.Robertson dated '98, 14
1/2" x 10 1/2", "Woodland Stream".

$25 - $50

$750 - $1,250

291 Hand painted plates with Venetian scenes signed
R.E. Evans.

$200 - $250

Lot # 288

292 Pair of Victorian parlour chairs.
$150 - $200

289 

293 Chinese embroidered silk, 31" x 7".
$50 - $75

Unsigned oil on board, 19 1/2" x 15 1/2",
"European City Square with Bell Tower".

$125 - $175

295 19th. century Meissen bust of French Royal
child(Bourbon), 9".

$1,000 - $2,000

$100 - $150

Lot # 296
296 19th. century Meissen bust of a French Royal

child(Bourbon), 9".
$1,000 - $2,000

294 

297 19th. century American Ansonia mantel clock in a
decorated black metal case.

$50 - $75

Watercolour signed Nancy Day, 21" x 29", "Clear
Sailing".

Lot # 295

Framed print signed in image Klee numbered
9/20.

$100 - $150

31 

Lot # 34
34 Etching att. to Francisco Goya, "Mala Noche"

(#36), 9" x 6 1/8".
$250 - $500

Watercolour signed Drost (Louise), 14" x 20",
"Fall".

32 

35 Oil on masonite signed H.(Tuemp) Millyard, 24" x
20", "Landscape- Garibaldi Park".

$50 - $75

Oil on board signed P.Collins, 7 1/4" x 9 1/4",
"Untitled- Abstract".

36 19th century Vienna regulator wall clock.
$50 - $75

$150 - $300

37 Set of four framed hunting prints.
$25 - $50

$75 - $125

33 

$75 - $150

Oil on board signed Frank Bass '57, 17 1/2" x 25",
"Coastal Dock".

Lot # 39

42 Lot of china and ceramic figurines.
$25 - $50

39 

43 Oriental blue and white china covered cup.
$25 - $50

Two framed Picasso prints marked verso "Galerie
Maeght, Paris".

44 Magic Lantern projector with slides- circa 1890.
$25 - $50

$300 - $500

45 An Essay on Man by Alexander Pope: W.Strahan
& T.Cadell London 1777, 7 1/4".

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

46 Japanese Kutani ware plate.
$20 - $30

40 Child's wicker doll cart and a pull cart.

47 Set of six engravings- Cambridge.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

48 Small swivel mirror.
$20 - $30

38 

49 Pair of brass andirons.
$15 - $30

41 19th C. mahogany double pedestal sideboard.



Ash washstand.

51 

54 Oak parlour table with glass ball and claw feet.
$50 - $75

Victorian upholstered gentleman's chair.

55 Watercolour signed H.(Harold) Youngman, 10" x 6
1/2", "Mediterranean Village".

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

56 Oak high back chair.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

57 Late 18th. century Meissen style wall sconce
candle holder.

$50 - $100

52 Pencil drawing signed Laura Knight, 7 3/4" x 11
1/8", "Horse".

58 Oak joint stool.
$50 - $75

$125 - $175

Lot # 59
59 Asian rug approx. 5"6" x 8'4".

$250 - $500

50 

60 18th century coffer.
$125 - $175

53 Copper boiler.

61 Mahogany Stool with saddle seat and "H"
stretcher.

$50 - $75

$30 - $60

Arthur Pequegnat Clock Company No. 1 single
weight regulator-from CPR payroll master's offic

63 

66 The New Life of Dante Alighieri translated &
pictured by Dante Gabriel Rossetti

$25 - $50

Early carved wooden angel standing on a ball,
height 15 1/4".

67 19th century inlaid mahogany knee-hole desk.
$150 - $200

$150 - $300

68 Georgian Style Side Chair.
$50 - $75

$1,000 - $1,500

69 Chinese heavily potted celadon bowl, 8".
$25 - $50

64 Early carved polychrome religious figure, height 7
1/4".

70 Copper boiler.
$50 - $75

$100 - $150

71 Blue/white pitcher.
$15 - $30

62 

72 Late 19th C. walnut cabinet.
$100 - $150

65 Early carved wooden figure group- "Christ Leading
a Child", height 11 3/8".

Lot # 73
73 George III style Mahogany - framed Sofa, 6'6",

upholstered in satin stripe.
$400 - $600

$150 - $300

281 Good pair of 19th C. Qing hat stands decorated
with boys playing, 11".

$400 - $600

$75 - $150

282 17th. century gilt bronze coach handle.
$100 - $200

280 

Lot # 283
283 Chinese carved jade covered urn on a wooden

stand, 3 1/8".
$1,000 - $1,500

Pair of Capo-di-monte small china busts, 3 3/8".

Lot # 281

285 Antique silver ivory and blue enamel purse.
$100 - $150

284 Scandanavian silver and enamel salts and
spoons circa 1890.

286 Two Cane Glass Paperweights.
$50 - $75

$200 - $400

Lot # 287
287 Pr.of Limoges pate-sur-pate plaques- Young

Women playing lyre & tambourine,length 10 1/2".
$400 - $600

Lot # 284



Marble top jardiniere stand.
$100 - $150

269 

272 Watercolour highlighted with gouache signed
HM, 8" x 16 1/2", "Grimsby Fishing Fleet".

$125 - $175

19th. century Continental elaborately inlaid glove
box.

270 

273 Gilt wood oval shaped wall mirror.
$50 - $75

19th C. mahogany corner whatnot.

274 Late Victorian settee with pink upholstery.
$150 - $300

$200 - $300

275 Oil on canvas signed G.Van Rooy, 31" x 23",
"Bouquet of Flowers in Vase".

$75 - $125

$50 - $75

271 

Lot # 277
277 19th Century Chinese large round carved display

table inset with marble.
$750 - $1,250

276 Russian pre-revolution c.1900 hand hammered
brass vessel with handles & Imperial warrant,
14".

278 Limoges pate-sur-pate plaque- Young Woman
and Boy Fishing, length 8".

$150 - $300

$200 - $400

279 Pair of small classical style metal figured busts, 4
3/4".

$50 - $75

Lot # 276

$50 - $75

Antique barley twist armchair in 17th C. style.

Lot # 75

78 Victorian crystal wine bucket.
$25 - $50

75 

79 Small 19th Century Qing charger with dragons and
flowers, 12 1/2".

$50 - $75

19th C. Mahogany architect's table with leather
insert.

80 Victorian parlour table.
$50 - $75

$200 - $400

81 Asian rug, approx. 9' x 5'.
$50 - $75

$30 - $50

82 Victorian love seat with two cushions.
$50 - $75

76 Aubusson carpet.

83 19th C. inlaid mahogany desk with brass gallery
top.

$150 - $300

$50 - $100

84 Lot of 19th. century leather bound books.
$50 - $100

74 

85 George III Hepplewhite Style Side Chair with
shield back.

$50 - $75

77 Oak coffee table with Dutch Delft tiles.

91 Lot of misc. copper and an early steam iron.
$30 - $50

$50 - $75

92 Victorian mahogany dining table.
$75 - $125

$50 - $75

93 Print signed Miro numbered 18/PP, 18" x 12"
"Untitled-Abstract Figures".

$200 - $300

88 Shiraz rug, approx. 2' x 3'.

94 Coloured drawing with pencil signed Harvey, 16" x
20", "Countess of Dufferin".

$125 - $175

$50 - $75

95 Oil on masonite indistinctly signed, 26 1/2" x 35
1/2", "Country Road".

$100 - $150

86 

96 Japanese woodblock after Hiroaki Shotei
Takahashi.

$125 - $150

89 Lot of Canadiana sponge decorated chargers and
plates.

97 Watercolour after Marion Broom, "Still Life - Floral
Anemones".

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

98 Inlaid upright piano by John Broadwood & Sons,
London.

$75 - $125

Victorian Gentleman's chair.

99 Two Coloured Engravings of "Scottish Lords",
after Sir Raeburn.

$100 - $150

87 

90 

100 Framed Italian print, "Bar Room Scene".
$50 - $75

Early wooden crib.

101 Two Chinese oils on canvas(1 framed) circa
1950's, 18" x 24", "Horses and Riders".

$100 - $150

$25 - $50

Victorian upholstered ladies' chair.



$25 - $50

Watercolour signed Geo Cooper, "Pastoral
Scene".

103 

106 Walking wheel-Made in PEI.
$50 - $75

Framed coloured print, street scene.

107 Wool winder.
$30 - $50

$25 - $50

Lot # 108
108 19th. century oil on canvas signed E.Topham,

24" x 20", "Lord Nelson's Farewell".
$400 - $600

$40 - $60

109 19th. century Vienna Regulator wall clock.
$50 - $75

104 Print after Alberto de Castro, "Winter Scene".

110 Carved and pierced wooden hall chair with
needlework back and seat.

$50 - $75

$250 - $500

111 Two oils on canvas in matching gilt frames, "Men
with Pipes".

$100 - $200

102 

112 Set of three 19th C. prints of animals, otters and
beavers.

$30 - $50

105 Oil on canvas, "Pounding Surf".

118 Framed Coloured Engraving of Lady Hamilton
after Romney.

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

119 Watercolour signed R. Koehlier, "Boats and
River".

$50 - $75

$100 - $150

120 Map of British America.
$50 - $75

115 Lot of Canadiana sponge decorated chargers
and plates.

121 19th C. plate- Navy Island.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

122 Qing heavily potted blue and white bowl with
transitional mark (1620- 1683), 11 1/8".

$150 - $300

113 

123 Early carved wooden standing religious figure,
height 8 3/4".

$75 - $150

116 Mahogany dresser mirror.

124 Early American slipware jug, (repaired).
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

125 Early oil on board in a carved and pierced period
frame, 9 1/4" x 6 1/2","Christ as Shepherd".

$50 - $100

Japanese woodblock triptych print.

126 Victorian mahogany cased fruit service for
twelve.

$50 - $100

114 

117 

127 Etching by Webber after W. Ellis, "Prince William
Sound".

$25 - $50

Victorian mahogany sideboard.

128 Set of four early 19th C. plates.
$25 - $50

$125 - $175

Inlaid mahogany dresser mirror.

258 Victorian Mahogany Rent Table, 46" diameter.
$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 259
259 Persian semi-antique rug, approx. 4' 8" x 7'8".

$400 - $600

257 

260 Oriental framed embroideries.
$20 - $40

Early 19th. century mahogany desk top brass
with brass mounts and key.

Lot # 258

Copper boiler.
$50 - $75

$300 - $350

264 Small Modern Japanese Gold Lacquered Tray.
$75 - $125

Lot # 261

Lot # 265
265 19th Century Chinese display table inset with

marble.
$400 - $600

262 

266 Copper coal scuttle.
$50 - $75

Asian rug.

267 Pair of Georgian brass candlesticks.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

268 19th C. part dessert service.
$50 - $75

261 19th Century ornately carved bench.

263 



17th/18th Century Chinese 100 Treasures
cabinet on original stand.

246 19th. century English Prince Albert
commemorative salt glazed jug with pewter top,
8 1/2".

$125 - $175

$1,500 - $2,000

247 Oak three bottle tantalus.
$175 - $225

Lot # 244

248 19th C. mahogany chest of drawers.
$150 - $300

245 

Lot # 249
249 Pair of Edwardian armchairs.

$200 - $300

Large carved mahogany wall mirror with gilt
painted decoration.

250 Oil on canvas indistinctly signed- possibly Guy
Johnson,21" x 25 1/2", "Sailboat on Water".

$75 - $125

$125 - $175

244 

$50 - $75

253 Chinese 19th. century letter box with gilt painted
decoration and cloisonne inset panel.

$150 - $300

251 

254 English pewter humidor.
$25 - $50

Pair of 19th C. blue and white scallop shaped
plates.

252 

Lot # 255
255 19th C. Mahogany secretaire, inlaid with

boxwood stringing, on bracket feet.
$200 - $300

19th c. French bronze figural clock, "Diana the
Huntress".

256 19th. century rosewood cased four bottle
decanter set.

$150 - $300

$1,000 - $1,500

Three vols. "Master Humphrey's Clock" by
Charles Dickens(illus.) London 1840.

130 

133 Framed print, "Owl".
$25 - $50

Pewter tapit hen on three feet with centurion
decoration, height 14".

Lot # 134
134 Gilt marble based candelabrum.

$400 - $450

$50 - $75

135 19th C. gingerbread mantle clock.
$50 - $75

$75 - $150

136 Victorian bowfront chest of drawers.
$100 - $200

131 Green ceramic pitcher.

137 Oriental champleve decorated vase, height 7".
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

138 Set of four Limoges plates.
$20 - $30

129 

139 Carved walnut mirror back whatnot.
$125 - $175

132 Large carved oak cabinet with display hutch.

140 Staffordshire figure- "Princess", Young Lady on
Horse.

$25 - $50

$150 - $300

141 

Lot # 144
144 Good quality Tabriz rug, approx. 6'10" x 4'11".

$1,500 - $1,750

French mantle clock with key and pendulum.

142 

145 Victorian mahogany bow front chest of drawers.
$125 - $175

A Summary of Geography and History by
Alexander Adam incl. maps-London 1816(Fifth
edition).

146 Oil on canvas signed R. Meyer, 12" x 16",
"Mountain Landscape".

$50 - $75

$150 - $300

147 Pair of pastels signed D.(Dorothy) Oxborough,
10" x 8", "First Nations Children".

$75 - $125

$75 - $125

148 Four Toby jugs.
$50 - $75

Lot # 143

149 19th. century German porcelain carriage with
horses and figures.

$50 - $100

143 Good quality Tabriz rug, approx. 6'10" x 4'11".

150 Lot of 19th. century leather bound books.
$50 - $100

$1,500 - $1,750



Mahogany mirrored back curio cabinet.

152 

155 Chinese carved nephrite brush washer with shell
design, 5 1/2"

$75 - $125

Finely carved Qing miniature teapot.

156 Brass carriage clock, 6".
$100 - $150

$50 - $75

157 Lilley & Co. Columbus O.(Ohio) Knights Templar
ceremonial sword with scabbard.

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

158 Chinese Republic period celadon bowl with
foliage.

$20 - $40

153 Chinese carved nephrite figure group of dragon
and rider, 4 3/4".

159 19th. century American folk art bottle stop with
moving eyes and mouth.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

160 Chinese Qing barber bowl.
$75 - $125

151 

161 Victorian door stop - cast iron flower basket.
$25 - $50

154 Chinese cinnabar box, 4".

162 Chinese lemon yellow bowl.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

166 Chinese Tang figure of a lady, repaired.
$100 - $150

Lot # 163

167 Chinese finely carved stone Guanyin with dog,
17th-18th C., 6 3/4".

$100 - $200

164 

168 Pair of rare 19th. century French wine glasses.
$100 - $200

18th. century porcelain Rococo watch case.

169 Royal Worcester Art Nouveau cream jug.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

170 Two Limoges pate-sur-pate shallow dishes,
diameters 4 7/8" & 5".

$75 - $125

163 American Ace Powell bronze Indian Chief
numbered 27/48, 4 1/2".

171 Pair of cloisonne vases with dragon decoration,
10 1/2".

$125 - $175

165 Chinese carved nephrite brush washer with floral
design.

172 Egyptian seal mounted on wooden stand.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

173 Pr.of Oriental egg shell porcelain bowls on
wooden stands-one with cover.

$50 - $75

$350 - $450

Lot # 238

Lot # 239
239 A good 19th Century Qing peaches vase, 17".

$1,250 - $1,750

238 Chinese Ming/Qing cloisonne vessel with gilt
bronze kilins, 14".

Lot # 240
240 Chinese Ming Dynasty Scholar's Table.

$4,000 - $6,000

$1,250 - $1,750

Lot # 242
242 18th Century Chinese Huang Huali altar coffer.

$2,000 - $3,000

$100 - $200

Lot # 243
243 Pair of Ming straight back chairs.

$200 - $300

241 19th Century blue and white charger decorated
with birds.



Lot # 231

232 Asian carpet approx. 16' x 11'5".
$300 - $600

231 19th C. carved walnut sideboard.

Lot # 233
233 Chinese Qing Claire de lune bottle vase, 9".

$500 - $750

$500 - $1,000

235 Large Qing jade incense vessel with palace dog
finial.

$400 - $600

$75 - $125

236 19th. century Chinese carved jade leaf shaped
brush washer, 10 1/4".

$300 - $400

234 

237 Chinese cafe au lait vase with peaches and boys,
Apocryphal mark to base, 16 1/4".

$100 - $150

Pair of Royal Vienna china vases.

Lot # 235

Good Qing burgundy oil splash cabinet vase, 6
1/2".

175 

178 18th. century double page map by Alexis-Hubert
Jaillot d.1696-"Le Royaume de France..".

$400 - $600

18th C. Qing dark brown cabinet vase, 5 3/4".

179 Lot of Canadiana sponge decorated chargers
and plates.

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

180 Victorian mahogany dining room table.
$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 181
181 Oriental carved and pierced hardwood bed

surround.
$300 - $500

176 Chinese Qing export tray and cups with
intertwined handles.

182 Pair of Victorian carved mahogany side chairs.
$25 - $50

$75 - $125

183 Oriental china figured pillow/box, length 10 1/2".
$25 - $50

174 

184 Victorian mahogany drop leaf side table fitted
with two drawers.

$50 - $75

177 Late 19th c. walnut parlour table.

185 Asian wool pile hand knotted carpet 318 cm x
112cm.

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

Italian ceramic fruit decorated wall charger,
diameter 16 1/2".

187 

190 19th C. inlaid mahogany mantle clock.
$50 - $100

Victorian mahogany gentleman's chair.

191 19th C. mahogany dresser mirror.
$50 - $75

$100 - $150

192 Qing blue and white bottle vase, 12".
$150 - $300

$25 - $50

193 19th C. inlaid mahogany sideboard.
$200 - $300

188 Victorian mahogany gentleman's chair.

194 Watercolour signed A.Vantriesten, 15" x 24 1/2",
"European Village Scene".

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

195 Upholstered settee.
$50 - $75

186 

Lot # 196
196 Pair of spelter figures mounted on wooden

bases-par Bruchon, overall heights 23".
$250 - $500

189 Asian carpet.

197 Early 19th C. painted china part dinner service.
$200 - $300

$250 - $500



$75 - $150

198 

Lot # 201
201 19th Century Chinese carved short display table

with marble inset.
$500 - $700

Victorian bronze griffon motif candlesticks.

199 

202 Edwardian set of four upholstered chairs.
$50 - $100

Victorian mahogany extendable dining table with
crank.

203 Large Ironstone covered two handled tureen and
lid, 14".

$100 - $150

$250 - $350

Lot # 204
204 Persian semi-antique rug, approx. 4' x 6'2".

$400 - $600

$200 - $250

205 Good quality banjo style mercury barometer with
thermometer.

$300 - $500

200 Qing large ginger jar, double happiness, 10". $75 - $125

206 

209 Three metal work snuff boxes.
$50 - $75

Vintage silver faced mantel clock.

207 

210 Chinese Kangxi marked round wooden box with
inscription, 5".

$125 - $175

Cherub figured scale.

211 Chinese gourd shaped jar with lid.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Lot # 212
212 Fine Qing jade elephant and boy, 2 1/4".

$1,250 - $1,750

$100 - $150

Lot # 213
213 Ming/Qing jade marriage bowl with rams heads,

4 1/2".
$250 - $350

208 Chinese bronze incense burner.

215 Ming or earlier recumbent jade water buffalo, 3
1/4".

$300 - $400

214 Ming/Qing recumbent lion, 2".

216 Pair of Chinese snuff bottles.
$15 - $30

$150 - $300

217 Victorian adjustable height candlestick.
$50 - $100

Lot # 214

Lot # 218
218 Lalique France six piece crystal posie centre

piece set.
$150 - $300

Lot # 215

19th C. kidney shaped desk.

220 

223 Good Chinese Qing export plate with figures,
10".

$75 - $125

Victorian mahogany side chair.

224 19th. cen. W.B.Cobridge salt glazed pitcher
commemorating marriage of Edward & Alexandra
1863.

$75 - $100

$20 - $30

225 Victorian mahogany circular parlour table.
$100 - $150

$125 - $175

226 Oil on board signed G.D. Markovich, 6" x 8" d.
'78, "No More Rough Road".

$100 - $150

221 19th. century china cup and saucer.

227 Chinese signed painting, 1930.
$125 - $175

$10 - $15

228 Unsigned pastel, 23 1/2" x 18 1/2", "Portrait of a
Lady".

$50 - $75

219 

229 Pair of 19th century Qing plates with birds, 12".
$75 - $125

222 18th Century Chinese rectangular side table.

230 Pair of Bohemian glass lustres.
$75 - $100

$150 - $200


